
LOT 13 PINE FOREST S/D.

ORB 804-975, 838-388, WD 1384-19

LAIB WILLIAM
173 SW PINE FOREST CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02829-063
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0

207,395

1384/0199 5/07/2019 WD Q I 01 193,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES R & DEBORAH L

WILLIAM LAIB

0838/0388 4/17/1997 WD Q I 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & CASTAGNA

CARLSON
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LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC

12622 POOL 90 06/09/1997

11382 SFR 255 07/08/1996

2020HX Base Yr

173 SW PINE FOREST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,842 118.4000 132.61 244,268 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1499

BAS 1,499 100 1,499 136,802

FGR 500 55 275 25,097

FOP 90 30 27 2,464

FOP 136 30 41 3,742

2,225 1,842 168,105

BAS= W21 S12 W11 N1 FOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W17 S1 W12 S35 E13N6
FOP= E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6 E15S7 E13 N3 FGR= E20 N25 W20 S25$ N25
E20 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,325.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,988

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 136.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 408

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1996 1996 3 60 420

18,152

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


